WHEN & WHERE

Friday April 1, 2022 — April Fools’ Day
Tonight’s Attire: Smart Casual

Today we are
LOST AT SEA
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TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION
2:00am | Ship’s Clocks Will be Set Forward by 1 Hour
7:00am | Sunrise Stretch Lido Poolside, 9
8:00am | Mass is Celebrated Hudson Room, 3
8:00am | Crosswords & Number Puzzles Crow's Nest, 10
8:00am | Total Body Conditioning Fitness Center, 9
8:30am | Interdenominational Bible Study Screening Room, 3
9:00am | On Deck for a Cause Ocean Bar, 3
9:00am | Walk-In Acupuncture Clinic Greenhouse Spa, 9
9:00am | Tour de Cycle $20 Fitness Center, 9
9:15am Tai Chi with Instructor Diana QOcean Bar, 3
9:30am | Coffee with Your Cruise & Travel Director  B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
9:30am | Beginner Bridge continues - Hudson Room, 3
9:30am | Effy Shopping Spree The Shops, 3
Guest Speaker Jim:

S Magellan II: the Aftermath Ml
10:00am | Scattergories Showdown Screening Room, 3
10:00am | Explore the World of Medi-Spa Explorer's Lounge, 2
10:00am | $60 Texas Hold'em Tournament Casino, 2

|

10:00am | Pure Form Yoga $20 Fitness Center, 9

0:30am | April Fools' Trivia Billboard Onboard, 2
10:30am | Sit, Knit, Needlework & More Ocean Bar, 3
10:30am | Fragrances from $29.99 The Shops, 3
10:30am | Intermediate Bridge Hudson Room, 3
n:00am | EXC Talk: The Caribbean Spirit Mainstage, 2 & 3
N:00am Increase Your Metabolism Fitness Center, 9
1m:00am | Design Your Own Keepsake Tin Box Photo Gallery, 3
1m:00am | EFFY Qutlet & Sample Sale The Shops, 3
1m:30am | Art Studio: Origami Screening Room, 3
11:30am | A Game of Pickleball Sports Court, 11
12:00pm | Singles & Solo Travelers Meet for Lunch Dining Room, 2
1:00pm | Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg Stuyvesant Room, 3
1:00pm | $60 Texas Hold'em Tournament Casino, 2

Permission to Dance:
1:30pm B.B. King's Blues Club, 2

1:30pm

Learn the Latest Line Dances
Duplicate Bridge

ina

Hudson Room, 3



3:00pm
3:00pm

3:00pm
3:30pm
3:30pm

3:30pm

4:45pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:15pm

7:30pm
8:00pm
8:15pm

8:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm
Q:30pm

10:15pm

| Afternoon Tea is Served

Dale DeGroff Mixology Class:
Sherry Cocktails

Zultanite Trunk Show Seminar
How to Write a Memoir

Putt Putt Golf

$2,800 Jackpot Bingo

Ocean Bar Piano until 6:45pm
Shabbat Service

Evening Stretch

Invicta Watches: Up to 75% Off

Have Your Casual Portrait Taken

Sip & Savor:
Wine and Appetizer Pairing $7

| On Music Walk: La Musica Latina
Bourbon Tasting $25
On Music Walk: Icons
PRIDE Meetup
Singer/Guitarist plays until 8:00pm

On Mainstage: Saxophonist Akos Laki

On Music Walk: La Musica Latina

On Music Walk: The 1970s
On Music Walk: The Best of the All-Stars

' Singer/Guitarist plays until 9:15pm

Sapphire Birthstone Event

Music Trivia: The Beatles
- On Mainstage: Saxophonist Akos Laki
i On Music Walk: The Best of the All-Stars

! On Music Walk: All Requests

Dining Room, 3
Pinnacle Bar, 2

Hudson Room, 3
Screening Room, 3
Art Gallery, 2
Billboard Onboard, 2

Billboard Onboard, 2

Stuyvesant Room, 3
Ocean Bar, 3
Hudson Room, 3
Fitness Center, 9

The Shops, 3

Photo Gallery, 3
Pinnacle Bar, 2

Lincoln Center Stage, 2
Gallery Bar, 2
Billboard Onboard, 2
Gallery Bar, 2

Ocean Bar, 3
Mainstage, 2 & 3
Lincoln Center Stage, 2

Billboard Onboard, 2

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

Ocean Bar, 3
The Shops, 3
Billboard Onboard, 2

Mainstage, 2 & 3

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

Billboard Onboard, 2

B T Py, o~ 1



