## WHEN & WHERE

Friday April 1, 2022 - April Fools' Day Tonight's Attire: Smart Casual

Today we are

LOST AT SEA

disaster? This journey changed a few things in our world that you will enjoy and What happens to Magellan's expedition as it attempts to survive disaster upon

Come see Zuiderdam's incredible talent from all around the world.

GUEST SPEAKER JIM: MAGELLAN III. THE AFTERMATH

2:30pm, Mainstage, 2 & 3

**TEAM MEMBER SHOW** 

10:00am, Mainstage, 2 & 3 find compellingly interesting.

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
2:00am	Ship's Clocks Will be Set Forward by 1 Hour	
7:00am	Sunrise Stretch	Lido Poolside, 9
8:00am	Mass is Celebrated	Hudson Room, 3
8:00am	Crosswords & Number Puzzles	Crow's Nest, 10
8:00am	Total Body Conditioning	Fitness Center, 9
8:30am	Interdenominational Bible Study	Screening Room, 3
9:00am	On Deck for a Cause	Ocean Bar, 3
9:00am	Walk-In Acupuncture Clinic	Greenhouse Spa, 9
9:00am	Tour de Cycle \$20	Fitness Center, 9
9:15am	Tai Chi with Instructor Diana	Ocean Bar, 3
9:30am	Coffee with Your Cruise & Travel Director	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
9:30am	Beginner Bridge continues	Hudson Room, 3
9:30am	Effy Shopping Spree	The Shops, 3
10:00am	Guest Speaker Jim: Magellan II: the Aftermath	Mainstage, 2 & 3
10:00am	Scattergories Showdown	Screening Room, 3
10:00am	Explore the World of Medi-Spa	Explorer's Lounge, 2
10:00am	\$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament	Casino, 2
10:00am	Pure Form Yoga \$20	Fitness Center, 9
10:30am	April Fools' Trivia	Billboard Onboard, 2
10:30am	Sit, Knit, Needlework & More	Ocean Bar, 3
10:30am	Fragrances from \$29.99	The Shops, 3
10:30am	Intermediate Bridge	Hudson Room, 3
11:00am	EXC Talk: The Caribbean Spirit	Mainstage, 2 & 3
11:00am	Increase Your Metabolism	Fitness Center, 9
11:00am	Design Your Own Keepsake Tin Box	Photo Gallery, 3
11:00am	EFFY Outlet & Sample Sale	The Shops, 3
11:30am	Art Studio: Origami	Screening Room, 3
11:30am	A Game of Pickleball	Sports Court, 11
12:00pm	Singles & Solo Travelers Meet for Lunch	Dining Room, 2
1:00pm	Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg	Stuyvesant Room, 3
1:00pm	\$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament	Casino, 2
1:30pm	Permission to Dance: Learn the Latest Line Dances	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
1:30pm	Duplicate Bridge	Hudson Room, 3
2:00pm	Sit & Be Fit with Instructor Diana	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
2:00pm	Design Your Own Photo Luggage Tags	Photo Gallery, 3

2:00pm	Relieving Back Pain	Fitness Center, 9
2:30pm	Team Member Show	Mainstage, 2 & 3
2:30pm	Creative Writing	Screening Room, 3
2:45pm	The Healing Benefits of Acupuncture	Encounters Room, 3
3:00pm	Afternoon Tea is Served	Dining Room, 3
3:00pm	Dale DeGroff Mixology Class: Sherry Cocktails	Pinnacle Bar, 2
3:00pm	Zultanite Trunk Show Seminar	Hudson Room, 3
3:30pm	How to Write a Memoir	Screening Room, 3
3:30pm	Putt Putt Golf	Art Gallery, 2
3:30pm	\$2,800 Jackpot Bingo	Billboard Onboard, 2
4:00pm	\$416,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing	Casino, 2
4:00pm	50% Off Happy Hour	Ocean Bar, 3 Crow's Nest, 10
4:00pm	King of Color: Watercolors Event	The Shops, 3
4:00pm	Pure Form Pilates \$20	Fitness Center, 9
4:00pm	Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar	Pinnacle Bar, 2
4:30pm	Team Trivia Challenge	Billboard Onboard, 2
4:30pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet	Stuyvesant Room, 3
4:45pm	Ocean Bar Piano until 6:45pm	Ocean Bar, 3
5:00pm	Shabbat Service	Hudson Room, 3
5:00pm	Evening Stretch	Fitness Center, 9
5:00pm	Invicta Watches: Up to 75% Off	The Shops, 3
5:00pm	Have Your Casual Portrait Taken	Photo Gallery, 3
5:00pm	Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing \$7	Pinnacle Bar, 2
6:00pm	On Music Walk: La Musica Latina	Lincoln Center Stage, 2
6:00pm	Bourbon Tasting \$25	Gallery Bar, 2
7:00pm	On Music Walk: Icons	Billboard Onboard, 2
7:00pm	PRIDE Meetup	Gallery Bar, 2
7:15pm	Singer/Guitarist plays until 8:00pm	Ocean Bar, 3
7:30pm	On Mainstage: Saxophonist Akos Laki	Mainstage, 2 & 3
8:00pm	On Music Walk: La Musica Latina	Lincoln Center Stage, 2
8:15pm	On Music Walk: The 1970s	Billboard Onboard, 2
8:30pm	On Music Walk: The Best of the All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
8:30pm	Singer/Guitarist plays until 9:15pm	Ocean Bar, 3
8:30pm	Sapphire Birthstone Event	The Shops, 3
9:00pm	Music Trivia: The Beatles	Billboard Onboard, 2
9:30pm	On Mainstage: Saxophonist Akos Laki	Mainstage, 2 & 3
9:30pm	On Music Walk: The Best of the All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
10:15pm	On Music Walk: All Requests	Billboard Onboard, 2